



Sr. No. 10

2024:JKLHC-JMU:179-DB

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR  
AT JAMMU**

LPA No. 96/2019  
In [CDLOW No. 58/2018]  
CM No. (3081/2019[1/2019])

Deputy Commissioner Doda and others .....Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. S.S. Nanda, Sr. AAG.

V/s

Mast Nat Yogi .....Respondent(s)

Through :-

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH BINDAL, JUDGE**

**Coram:**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALI MOHAMMED MAGREY, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

Admitted.

Interim order dated 16.04.2019 to continue.

**(ALI MOHAMMAD MAGREY)  
(JUDGE)**

**(RAJESH BINDAL)  
JUDGE**

Jammu  
24.12.2019  
SUNIL-I