



Sr.No. 02

2024:JKLHC-JMU:179-DB

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

LPA No.96/2019

Deputy Commissioner

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through :- None.

V/s

Mast Nath Yogi

...Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Rahul Aggarwal, Advocate vice
Mr. V. Bhushan Gupta, Advocate.

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE**

**ORDER
(12.12.2023)**

Adjourned.

List on 13.02.2024.

**(RAJESH SEKHRI) (TASHI RABSTAN)
JUDGE JUDGE**

Jammu:
12.12.2023
Eva