

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

(Through Virtual Mode)

LPA 96/2019 IN[CDLOW 58/2018]

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER

...Petitioner(s)/appellant(s)

Through: None

Vs.

MAST NATH YOGI (SENIOR CITIZEN)

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Ved Bhushan Gupta, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER

04-09-2025

Called twice. None appears for the appellant.

In the interest of justice, adjourned to 04.12.2025.

(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE

(ARUN PALLI)
CHIEF JUSTICE

SRINAGAR

04-09-2025

Shameem H.