



Sr. No. 5

2024:KLHC-JMU:179-DB

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

(Through VC)

CM(1920/2026) IN LPA 96/2019

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER ...Petitioner(s)/appellant(s)

Through: Ms. Sagira Jaffer, Advocate vice
Ms.Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG.

Vs.

MAST NATH YOGI ...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Ved Bhatnagar, Sr. Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE



Learned counsel for the applicant is stated to be busy before a Coordinate Bench in a part-heard matter. A short accommodation is prayed for.

Adjourned to 05.05.2026.

(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE

(ARUN PALLI)
CHIEF JUSTICE

SRINAGAR
15-04-2026
Aadil